
209 ZNR ABC
Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, With filling slot, With snap ring groove, snap
ring, shield Z

Technical specification
DIMENSIONS, MM

45,000d
85,000D
19,000B
5,156f
1,905c

0,449WEIGHT, KG

ABCMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
BL 209 ZNR NTN

209-ZNR SKF
209-MFG MRC
209 ZNR FAG
209WDG FAFNIR

47209 NEW DEPARTURE

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/439218/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/439219/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/439220/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/439221/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/439222/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/439223/

